
ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 
PSA/Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Officer 

Approval 

PSA/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
PSA Total 

Original PSA 
October 9, 2007 /  

November 20, 2007 

Amount: $396,850 
 

Term: July 17, 2007 to January 17, 2010 
 

To Provide Structural Engineering Services for the 
Davis Road Bridge Replacement County Bridge 

No. 208, including the widening of Davis Road to 
four lanes between Blanco Road and Reservation 

Road, Salinas, Ca. Project No. 360065, Federal Aid 
Project No. BRLS-5944 (086) 

$396,850 

 Amendment No. 1 
N/A /  

January 15, 2010 

Extended Term to February 28, 2011 
 

Revised Federal Provisions 
 

To continue to provide tasks associated with 
structural engineering services based on current 

field conditions. 

$396,850 

Amendment No. 2 
N/A /  

March 1, 2011 

Extended Term to June 30, 2013 
 

Revised Indemnification Language 
 

To continue providing task associated with 
structural engineering based on additional field 
survey data collected by County staff and input 

from the hydraulic analysis. 

$396,850 

Amendment No. 3 
January 29, 2013 /  
February 12, 2013 

Increased by $163,513 
 

Extended Term to December 31, 2014 
 

To provide for the study of additional alternatives 
and incorporate the results into a mini Project 

Study Report 

$560,363 

Amendment No. 4 
N/A /  

December 17, 2014 

Extended Term to June 30, 2015 
 

To allow sufficient time to obtain Caltrans’ pre-
award audit approval for the Project 

$560,363 

Amendment No. 5 Pending Approval 

Increase by $3,899,368 
Revise Federal Provisions 

Extend Term to December 31, 2021 
 

To include Phase II, Final Design Tasks 

$4,459,731 


